h_ N/ _4

BK

W0y,
Sem '’

- [ 4

. SR. SEC. PUB. SCHOOL
AWANI KHERA

School Code : 40602

Ce

A W N P

© 00 N o O

11

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.

21.
22.

23.

Signature of Class Teacher

B.K. SR. SECONDARY PUBLIC SCHOOL

BAWANI KHERA - 127032, BHIWANI, HARYANA
Tel: 01254-233733, +91 9255943708

Email: bkssps@gmail.com, Website: www.bkssps.com

rtificate No: 397

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

. Name of Pupil
. Mother's Name
. Father’'s Name / Guardian’s Name

. Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to

Admission & Withdrawal Register (In fig)
(In Words)

. Nationality

. Whether the candidate belongs to SC/ST

. Date of first admission in the school with class

. Class in which the pupil last studied (Fig) & (words)

. School / Board Annual Examination

last taken with result
. Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class

. Subject studied

if so, to which class (in fig) (In words)
Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues

Any fee concession availed of,
if so, the nature of such concession?

Total no of working days
Total no of working days present

Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide
(details may given)

the pupil usually took apart (mention achievement
level therein)

General conduct
Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

Any other remarks

: 07/04/2022

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class :

Games played or extra curricular activites in which :

. SANCHI
. ANITA

MANQOJ SONI
18/10/2010

Admission No: 22087

EIGHTEENTH OCTOBER TWO THOUSAND TEN

INDIAN

CLASS - VI

© VIl (SEVENTH)

PASS

- ENGLISH, HINDI, MATHS, SCIENCE, SOCIAL-STUDIES,

SANSKRIT, G.K., COMPUTER APPLICATION & DRAWING

YES

© VI (EIGHTH)

MARCH 2023

» 214

190

QUIZ & SPORTS

. GOOD
: 05/04/2023

. 06/04/2023
- AS DESIRED BY THE PARENTS

. SRN : 1713950833

Checked by RECORD IN-CHARGE

Signature of Principal



