

B.K. SR. SECONDARY PUBLIC SCHOOL

BAWANI KHERA - 127032, BHIWANI, HARYANA Tel: 01254-233733, +91 9255943708 Email: bkssps@gmail.com, Website: www.bkssps.com



Admission No: 22087

Certificate No: 397

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

1.	Name of Pupil	:	SANCHI
2.	Mother's Name	:	ANITA
3.	Father's Name / Guardian's Name	:	MANOJ SONI
	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (In fig)	:	18/10/2010
	(In Words)	:	EIGHTEENTH OCTOBER TWO THOUSAND TEN
5.	Nationality	:	INDIAN
6.	Whether the candidate belongs to SC/ST	:	-
7.	Date of first admission in the school with class	:	07/04/2022 CLASS - VII
8.	Class in which the pupil last studied (Fig) & (words)	:	VII (SEVENTH)
9.	School / Board Annual Examination last taken with result	:	PASS
10	. Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	:	-
11	. Subject studied	:	ENGLISH, HINDI, MATHS, SCIENCE, SOCIAL-STUDIES, SANSKRIT, G.K., COMPUTER APPLICATION & DRAWING
12	. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class	:	YES
	if so, to which class (in fig) (In words)	:	VIII (EIGHTH)
13	. Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues	:	MARCH 2023
14	. Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession?	:	-
15	. Total no of working days	:	214
16	. Total no of working days present	:	190
17	. Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (details may given)	:	-
18	. Games played or extra curricular activites in which the pupil usually took apart (mention achievement level therein)	:	QUIZ & SPORTS
19	. General conduct	:	GOOD
20	. Date of application for certificate	:	05/04/2023
21	. Date of issue of certificate	:	06/04/2023
22	. Reason for leaving the school	:	AS DESIRED BY THE PARENTS
23	. Any other remarks	:	SRN : 1713950833